

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	B163	3-18	Version:	1			
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Enacted	
File created:	6/19/	/2018			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	7/16	/2018			Final action:	7/16/2018	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:	023600	
Title:	Authorizing an agreement with Property Professionals Management LLC for the lease of property on Orchard Lane to be used for the Police Department's temporary northeast substation.						
Indexes:	Agreement, Community Policing, Lease, Police Department						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Council Memo, 2. Ordinance, 3. Exhibit A to Ordinance, 4. Enacted - Ord. No. 023600						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
7/16/2018	1	City Cou	ncil		Pas	sed	Pass
7/2/2018	1	City Cou	ncil		Rea	ad	

Authorizing an agreement with Property Professionals Management LLC for the lease of property on Orchard Lane to be used for the Police Department's temporary northeast substation. [2nd Read & Vote/Mayor Memo]